


PAN : AEPFS6276K
Accounting Year : 2022-2023                    Assessment Year : 2023-2024

Liabilities Amount Amount Assets Amount Amount

( ) ( ) ( ) ( )

Partners's Capital Account 2822138.24 Fixed Assets 36338.38

Unsecured Loan 3780390.00 Closing Stock 4995254.76

Current Liabilities & Provisions Loans & Advances 2774777.71
Liabilities for Expenses 15000.00

Cash and Bank Balances with 169444.39
Adv. From Customer 1356287.00

Duties & Taxes
TDS Payable 2000.00

7975815.24 7975815.24

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH, 2023

Madhyamgram, Badu Road, Kolkata-700129
SNEHA DEVELOPERS
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PAN : AEPFS6276K
Accounting Year : 2022-2023                    Assessment Year : 2023-2024

Particulars Amount Particulars Amount
( ) ( )

To Purchases Account 4995254.76 By Closing Stock 4995254.76
 " Bank Charges 4685.76
 " Conveyance Expenses 100.00
 " Depreciation 9085.00
 " Electricity Charges 1500.00
 " General Expenses 2462.00 To Net Loss Brought Down 21489.76
 " Printing & Stationery 3657.00

5016744.52 5016744.52

To Net Loss Brought Down 21489.76 By Share of Profit
Bijay Pradhan 10744.88
Shib Nath Saha 10744.88 21489.76

21489.76 21489.76

PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2023

SNEHA DEVELOPERS
Madhyamgram, Badu Road, Kolkata-700129
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PAN : AEPFS6276K
Accounting Year : 2022-2023                    Assessment Year : 2023-2024

Amount Amount Amount Amount

Income from Business or Profession
Net Profit / (Loss) as per Profit & Loss Account (21489.76)
Less : Loss carried forward to adjust next year's gain (21489.76) 0.00

Tax Payable / Refundable NIL

SNEHA DEVELOPERS
Madhyamgram, Badu Road, Kolkata-700129

COMPUTATION OF TAXABLE INCOME AND INCOME TAX THEREON

 180


